
Faculty Mentorship Administrative Champions  

  

Anesthesia & Perioperative Medicine  Meghan.Backtash@sjhc.london.on.ca  

Clinical Neurological Sciences  Krista.minnice@lhsc.on.ca 

Family Medicine lgough4@uwo.ca 

Medical Imaging Kelsey.Klages@lhsc.on.ca 

Medicine Candace.Philpitt@lhsc.on.ca 

Obstetrics & Gynaecology  penny.sim@lhsc.on.ca 

Oncology  lisa.michienzi@lhsc.on.ca 

Ophthalmology   Patricia.Cupit@sjhc.london.on.ca 

Otolaryngology Patricia.Cupit@sjhc.london.on.ca 

Paediatrics Voula Ntanos@lhsc.on.ca 

Paediatrics ER stephanie.white@lhsc.on.ca  

Pathology and Laboratory Medicine  Angela.Decandido@schulich.uwo.ca 

Psychiatry Jim.McCormack@sjhc.london.on.ca 

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation  tracey.lebeau@sjhc.london.on.ca 
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